v

1.3kg CPU speed

-6dB Bandwidth

0.7kg (1.54lb)

parallel

Low frequency antenna

1. 7.2kg (15.91bs)
m. 0.7kg (1.54lb)

n. Center frequency (MHz)
o. 0.6kg (1.3lb)

p. Hardware.

Mining, quarrying



50+

g meters

e 12.5 MHz

il Glaciology

' 26 MHz
m.q

= s Geology

+- 100 MHz E
ESUeNE=  Geotechnical, Sinkholes pr

as 20MH (0
i Utility Locating b

g 0
I 250 MHz :

g Archaeology, Forensics E

e 500 MHz

H

00N~ Concrete, Roads

=

1 meter

2-20 meters

1. 313 24cm (9.5 inches)
m. Weight Battery Specifications
n. 12-38MHz 1.7kg (3.65lbs)
0. specification Forensic medicine, snow and ice
p. 10.7kg (1.54Ib)
q. 200 1.2kg (2.6lbs)

Resolution



1 25MHz 50MHz 1 3 250MH 500MH 60

z z

frequency v v v

v v v v

v v v v

20 v v

Depth v v

25MHz v

16-bit v

Variable, up to 100kHz

WARR
2.75kg (6.1 Ibs) 2.0kg (4.4 Ibs)




50MHz
1.7kg (3.65Ibs)

200
3.6kg (7.91bs)

Resistance dipole 5,300 wireless

Operating

values

size

200

3,100

parallel

center

Geological stratigraphy:

Optical fiber

1600

250

Spider®
Boring hole
Pulse EKKO®
3

5 ps



https://www.sensoft.ca/products/spidar/overview/

14 volts

21,000

00
00

500

length

Weight

1000 0.25
10,600 element
5 3

2 5

0o 0o

12.5 25

feed v

0.50

specification

1

5

00

50

twenty five
0.05 WARR

specification 200MHz

1 1
2 5
00 00
100 200
width CMP

40

72.4%x5.5%x2.0
100

400

1.1kg

Regulatory
specifications

center

100

Structural
evaluation:

144.9%x5.5%x2.0

500MHz
specification
151

313

0.02

parallel

connector

500

Size (cm)

Multifrequency

survey

250MHz

center

125mA @ 12V

150
6400

parallel

125-375MHz

1.5uV Isb

Power consumption

At 11 volts

500MHz
screen

500mA @ 12V
300

0.10

25MHz

Not applicable

System overview



0.01 250 200 feed

Transparent lighting

connector
_mm_
20x38x38 16x23x23 12x15x15
length 12.5 1000 12.5
oo Weight element Weight
100 25-75MHz 736 x 14 x 5 184 x 14 x 5
00 specification center center
0 port 2000 60
200 Geology values 6-18MHz
100MHz 250 500 1000
-6dB 250 200 500
Bandwidth/th>
36.2%5.5x%2.0
T T T
14 volts 150mA @ 12V Not applicable
oo 1.3kg 1.1kg 0.9kg

250-750MHz 1
50-150MHz 1

Reception sensitivity Power consumption



values

250MHz

50MHz

_

6.5 x 9.1 x 9.1
sampling

4.7 x 5.9 x 5.9

-6dB Bandwidth/th>

250
Optical fiber

100

audio
Pulse

289.8x5.5%x2.0
Stacking

Data Recording
System specifications

Size (cm)
500-1500MHz

1

0
i
00

At 11 volts

00

i

18.1 x 5.5 x 2.0
0.9kg

400

twenty five

twenty five

parallel
specification
specification
value

7.9 x 14.5 x 14.5

3.0kg (6.6 Ibs)

Size (inch)

Up to 30,000

Low Power Warning

Optical fiber

46 x 14 x 5

Size (inch)

Mining and Quarrying:
DVL Specification

1.2kg (2.61bs)



1000

800

24cm (9.5 inches)

100-300MHz -

12.5 2

25
50
100
200
250
500

1000

1.8kg (4.0lbs)

1

0.50

0.25

0.10

0.05

0.02

0.01

6400

3200

1600

800

400

400

200

100

6.8cm (2.7 inches)

0.8kg (1.81b)

Temperature and environment

Maximum voltage

32 bits
100MHz

1000

500

200

100

60

40

20

368 x Up to
14 x 5 65,000 ns
50 100 313

50 313
25 313
10 250
5 250
3 150
2 200
1 200

Iiiiiiiill

21,000
10,600
5,300
3,100
1,270
930
300

151



